
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

2400

2000

80

400

150

200

200

50

20

600

900

400

350

250

croemmich@ndarec.com

Transformers

ON-JOB TRAINING LIST OF WORK 
PROCESS

PROGRAM 
HOURS

Month

Overhead & Underground Const.
Overhead & Underground Maint.

TOTAL HOURS ON-JOB TRAINING

Vehicle Inspection & Maintenance
Metering & Instrument Transformers
OCRs, Regulators, Capacitors

Use & Care of Tools & Equipment

Engineering
Records
Safety Meetings, etc.
Hot Line Maintenance

8000

Month Total

20 Name
LINEWORKER APPRENTICE DAILY WORK RECORD

S-Sick
T-Lack of Work
U-Unemployed

V-Vacation
W-Holiday
X-Sat. & Sun. on work

PO Box 727, Mandan, ND 58554

Signature of Apprentice Signature of Supervisor

Submit monthly to:
North Dakota Association of Rural Electric Cooperatives - AT&S

Trouble Shooting
Substations
Lighting

mailto:croemmich@ndarec.com�


Fax: 701-663-3745


	Sheet1

