LINEWORKER APPRENTICE DAILY WORK RECORD

ON-JOB TRAINING LIST OF WORK	PROGRAM	Month									20 Name																						
PROCESS	HOURS	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	19	20	21	22	23	24	25	26	27	28	29	30	31	Month Total
Overhead & Underground Const.	2400																																
Overhead & Underground Maint.	2000																																
Use & Care of Tools & Equipment	80																																
Transformers	400																																
OCRs, Regulators, Capacitors	150																																
Metering & Instrument Transformers	200																																
Vehicle Inspection & Maintenance	200																																
Engineering	50																																
Records	20																																
Safety Meetings, etc.	600																																
Hot Line Maintenance	900																																
Trouble Shooting	400																																
Substations	350																																
Lighting	250																																
TOTAL HOURS ON-JOB TRAINING	8000																																

S -Sick	V -Vacation		
T -Lack of Work	W -Holiday		
U -Unemployed	X-Sat. & Sun. on work	Signature of Apprentice	Signature of Supervisor

Submit monthly to:

North Dakota Association of Rural Electric Cooperatives - AT&S PO Box 727, Mandan, ND 58554

croemmich@ndarec.com

Fax: 701-663-3745